Ball Valves Brochure
2
Neptronic’s compact 2 and 3-way zone ball
valves are available as ½ in. and ¾ in. NPT, BSP
and sweat. Depending on your applications
needs, they can be combined with nine different
Neptronic actuators with or without electric fail
safe. This ensures optimal reliability adapted to

Cv
Range
Kv
Range
ZVA0002YP1 1/2 15 mm 0.2 0.17
ZVA0004YP1 1/2 15 mm 0.4 0.3
ZVA0006YP1 1/2 15 mm 0.6 0.5
ZVA0008YP1 1/2 15 mm 0.8 0.7
ZVA0012YP1 1/2 15 mm 1.2 1
ZVA0014YP1 1/2 15 mm 1.4 1.2
ZVA0024YP1 1/2 15 mm 2.4 2.06
ZVA0034YP1 1/2 15 mm 3.4 2.93
ZVA0048YP1 1/2 15 mm 4.8 4.23
ZVA0056YP1 1/2 15mm 5,62 4.84
ZVB0005YP1 3/4 20mm 0.5 0.43
ZVB0010YP1 3/4 20mm 1.0 0.86
ZVB0015YP1 3/4 20mm 1.5 1.30
ZVB0020YP1 3/4 20mm 2 1.72
ZVB0025YP1 3/4 20mm 2.5 2.15
ZVB0035YP1 3/4 20mm 3.5 3.00
ZVB0050YP1 3/4 20 mm 5 4.3
ZVB0068YP1 3/4 20mm 6.8 5.86
ZVB0087YP1 3/4 20mm 8.7 7.4
ZVB0111YP1 3/4 20mm 11 9.48
Model Close-Off
Pressure Inch DN
mm
Cv
Range
Kv
Range
ZTA0002YP1 80 PSI 1/2 15mm 0.2 0.17
ZTA0004YP1 80 PSI 1/2 15mm 0.4 0.3
ZTA0006YP1 80 PSI 1/2 15mm 0.6 0.5
ZTA0008YP1 80 PSI 1/2 15mm 0.8 0.7
ZTA0012YP1 80 PSI 1/2 15mm 1.2 1
ZTA0014YP1 80 PSI 1/2 15mm 1.4 1.2
ZTA0024YP1 80 PSI 1/2 15mm 2.4 2.06
ZTA0034YP1 80 PSI 1/2 15mm 3.4 2,93
ZTA0048YP1 80 PSI 1/2 15mm  4.8 4.23
ZTA0056YP1 80 PSI 1/2 15mm 5.62 4.84
ZTB0005YP1 80 PSI 3/4 20mm 5 0.43
ZTB0010YP1 80 PSI 3/4 20mm 1.0 0.86
ZTB0015YP1 80 PSI 3/4 20mm 1.5 1.30
ZTB0020YP1 80 PSI 3/4 20mm 2 1.72
ZTB0025YP1 80 PSI 3/4 20mm 2.5 2.15
ZTB0035YP1 80 PSI 3/4 20mm 3.5 3.00
ZTB0050YP1 80 PSI 3/4 20mm 5 4.3
ZTB0068YP1 80 PSI 3/4 20mm 6.8 5.86
ZTB0087YP1 80 PSI 3/4 20mm 8.7 7.4
ZTB0111YP1 80 PSI 3/4 20mm 11 9.48
4
Applications
Neptronic’s 2-way globe zone valves are available as ½ in., ¾

Globe Zone Valve
2-Way NPT Inch DN mm Cv Range Kv Range Close Off
Pressure
T2A0005EB1
1/2
15mm 0.5 0.43 100 PSI
T2A0010EB1 15mm 1 0.86 100 PSI
T2A0015EB1 15mm 1.5 1.30 100 PSI
T2A0020EB1 15mm 2 1.72 100 PSI
T2A0025EB1 15mm 2.5 2.15 100 PSI
T2A0030EB1 15mm 3 2.58 100 PSI
T2A0035EB1 15mm 3.5 3.00 100PS1
T2B0010EB1
3/4
20mm 1 0.86 100 PSI
T2B0015EB1 20mm 1.5 1.30 100 PSI
T2B0020EB1 20mm 2 1.30 100 PSI
T2B0025EB1 20mm 2.5 1.72 100 PSI
T2B0030EB1 20mm 3 2.15 100 PSI
T2B0035EB1 20mm 3.5 3.00 100PS1
T2B0045EB1 20mm 4.5 3.87 100PS1
T2C0060EB1
1
25mm 6 5.16 100 PSI
T2C0064EB1 25 mm 6.4 5.50 100 PSI

single actuator
•	 Reduced wiring
•	 NPT connections
•	 Simplified control with a single actuator
•	 Two equal percentage characterized flow
sequences
•	 Water, glycol 60%
•	 Chilled beam
•	 Fan coil units
•	 Unit ventilators
Applications
Main Features Models
Size 6-Way NPT Cv Cv (Seq 2) Kv Kv (Seq 2)
¾”
(DN20)
B6B047-047 4.7 4.7 4 4
B6B047-074 4.7 7.4 4 6.4
B6B047-100 4.7 10 4 8.6
B6B047-140 4.7 14 4 12
B6B074-047 7.4 4.7 6.4 4
B6B074-074 7.4 7.4 6.4 6.4
B6B074-100 7.4 10 6.4 8.6
B6B074-140 7.4 14 6.4 12
B6B100-047 10 4.7 8.6 4
B6B100-074 10 7.4 8.6 6.4
B6B100-100 10 10 8.6 8.6
B6B100-140 10 14 8.6 12
B6B140-047 14 4.7 12 4
B6B140-074 14 7.4 12 6.4
B6B140-100 14 10 12 8.6
B6B140-140 14 14 12 12
1”
(DN25)
B6C074-074 7.4 7.4 6.4 6.4
B6C074-100 7.4 10 6.4 8.6
B6C074-190 7.4 19 6.4 16
B6C100-074 10 7.4 8.6 6.4
B6C100-100 10 10 8.6 8.6
B6C100-190 10 19 8.6 16
B6C190-074 19 7.4 16 6.4
B6C190-100 19 10 16 8.6
B6C190-190 19 19 16 16
7
6-Way Valves
Models
Size 6-Way NPT Cv Cv (Seq 2) Kv Kv (Seq 2)
½”
(DN15)
B6A003-003 0.3 0.3 0.26 0.26
B6A003-004 0.3 0.46 0.26 0.4
B6A003-008 0.3 0.8 0.26 0.7
B6A003-012 0.3 1.2 0.26 1
B6A003-019 0.3 1.9 0.26 1.6
B6A004-003 0.46 0.3 0.4 0.26
B6A004-004 0.46 0.46 0.4 0.4
B6A004-008 0.46 0.8 0.4 0.7
B6A004-012 0.46 1.2 0.4 1
B6A004-019 0.46 1.9 0.4 1.6
B6A008-003 0.8 0.3 0.7 0.26
B6A008-004 0.8 0.46 0.7 0.4
B6A008-008 0.8 0.8 0.7 0.7
B6A008-012 0.8 1.2 0.7 1
B6A008-019 0.8 1.9 0.7 1.6
B6A012-003 1.2 0.3 1 0.26
B6A012-004 1.2 0.46 1 0.4
B6A012-008 1.2 0.8 1 0.7
B6A012-012 1.2 1.2 1 1
B6A012-019 1.2 1.9 1 1.6
B6A019-003 1.9 0.3 1.6 0.26
B6A019-004 1.9 0.46 1.6 0.4
B6A019-008 1.9 0.8 1.6 0.7
B6A019-012 1.9 1.2 1.6 1
B6A019-019 1.9 1.9 1.6 1.6
B6A030-004 3 0.46 2.6 0.4
B6A030-008 3 0.8 2.6 0.7
B6A030-012 3 1.2 2.6 1
B6A030-019 3 1.9 2.6 1.6
B6A030-047 3 4.7 2.6 4
B6A030-074 3 7.4 2.6 6.4
B6A047-047 4.7 4.7 4 4
B6A047-074 4.7 7.4 4 6.4
B6A074-074 7.4 7.4 6.4 6.4
8
Neptronic’s characterized control ball valves are designed with a
brass disc insert to achieve a wide range of Cv options by offering a
variety of disc shapes. Our 2 and 3-way valves are available in sizes

•	 Unit ventilators
•	 Heating cooling coils
•	 VAV reheat coils
•	 Air handlers
Applications
Main Features
9
Characterized Control Ball Valves
Models 2-Way Models 3-Way Mixing or Diverting
Size 2-Way NPT Cv Kv
½”
(DN15)
B2A0003PP1 0.3 0.26
B2A0005PP1 0.46 0.4
B2A0008PP1 0.8 0.7
B2A0012PP1 1.2 1
B2A0019PP1 1.9 2.6
B2A0030PP1 3 4
B2A0047PP1 4.7 6.4
B2A0074PP1 7.4 8.6
B2A0100PP1 10 14
B2A0160PP1 16 4
¾”
(DN20)
B2B0047PP1 4.7 4
B2B0074PP1 7.4 6.4
B2B0100PP1 10 8.8
B2B0140PP1 14 12
B2B0240PP1 24 21
1”
(DN25)
B2C0074PP1 7.4 6.4
B2C0100PP1 10 8.6
B2C0190PP1 19 16
B2C0300PP1 30 26
1¼”
(DN32)
B2D0100PP1 10 8.6
B2D0190PP1 19 16
B2D0250PP1 25 22
B2D0370PP1 37 32
½”
(DN40)
B2E0190PP1 19 16
B2E0290PP1 29 25
B2E0370PP1 37 32
B2E0460PP1 46 40
2”
(DN50)
B2F0290PP1 29 25
B2F0370PP1 37 32
B2F0460PP1 46 40
B2F0570PP1 57 49
B2F0660PP1 66 57
B2F0850PP1 85 74
B2F1200PP1 120 104
B2F2300PP1 230 199
Size 3-Way NPT Cv Kv
½”
(DN15)
B3A0004PS1 0.3 0.26
B3A0005PS1 0.46 0.4
B3A0008PS1 0.8 0.7
B3A0012PS1 1.2 1
B3A0019PS1 1.9 1.64
B3A0030PS1 3 2.6
B3A0047PS1 4.7 4
B3A0074PS1 7.4 6.4
¾”
(DN20)
B3B0047PS1 4.7 4
B3B0074PS1 7.4 6.4
B3B0100PS1 10 8.6
B3B0140PS1 14 12
1”
(DN25)
B3C0074PS1 7.4 8.4
B3C0100PS1 10 8.6
B3C0190PS1 19 16
1¼”
(DN32)
B3D0100PS1 10 8.6
B3D0190PS1 19 16
B3D0290PS1 29 25
B3D0350PS1 35 30
½”
(DN40)
B3E0190PS1 19 16
B3E0290PS1 29 25
B3E0370PS1 37 32
2”
(DN50)
B3F0290PS1 29 25
B3F0370PS1 37 32
B3F0460PS1 46 40
B3F0570PS1 57 49
B3F0660PS1 66 57
B3F0850PS1 85 74
10
Main Features
Applications
Neptronic’s contoured control ball valves can provide digital or

PREFIX
CLOSE
OFF
PSI
A B
STANDARD NPT
FEMALE
STANDARD
EXTENSION
1/2 0.4 0.3 CP A0004YP1 130 2.37 2.40
1/2 0.7 0.6 CP A0007YP1 130 2.37 2.40
1/2 1.4 1.2 CP A0014YP1 130 2.37 2.40
1/2 2.6 2.2 CP A0026YP1 130 2.37 2.40
1/2 5 4 CP A0050YP1 130 2.37 2.40
3/4” 10 8 CP B0100YP1 130 2.64 2.52
1” 16 13 CP C0160YP1 100 3.05 2.62
1-1/4” 26 22 CP D0260YP1 100 3.60 2.88
1-1/2” 41 35 CP E0410YP1 100 3.70 3.36
2” 71 61 CP F0710YP1 100 4.41 3.57
2-1/2” 101 87 CP G1010YP1 100 4.70 3.57

1-1/2” 177 153 FP E1770XS1 300
2'' 108 93 SB F1080XS1 150
2'' 389 336 FP F3890XS1 150
2-1/2” 503 435 FP G5030XS1 75
3'' 370 320 SB H3700XS1 75
B Series
3 Way
Valve
Assembly
Size Cv Kv Valve Model
Prefix
Close
off pc
1/2'' 5 4 ST A0048XS1 100
3/4'' 12 10 ST B0120XS1 100
T Series 1” 14 12 ST C0140XS1 300
3 Way 1-1/4” 21 18 ST D0210XS1 300
Valve 1-1/2” 34 29 ST E0340XS1 150
T Series
3 Way

•	 Heating and cooling coils
•	 Boilers
Main Features
Applications
14
Globe Valves
Models 3 Way Mixing NPTModels 2-Way NPT
Models 2-Way Flange Models 3-Way Mixing Flange
Size Cv Kv 3-Way Valve
Models
Close off
psi
1/2" 2.2 1.9 GM A0022YB1 250
1/2" 4.4 3.8 GM A0044YB1 250
3/4" 7.5 6.4 GM B0075YB1 180
1" 14 12 GM C0140YB1 100
1-1/4" 20 17 GM D0200YB1 65
1-1/2" 28 24 GM E0280YB1 45
2" 41 35 GM F0410YB1 25
Valve

Size Cv Kv 2-Way Valve
Models CLOSE OFF PSI
4" 145 125 GS J1450WB4 110
5'' 235 203 GS K2350WB4 80
6" 350 302 GS L3500WB4 50
Size Cv Kv 3-Way Valve Mod-
els
Close
off psi
1/2" 0.4 0.3 GS A0004YB1 250
1/2" 1.3 1.1 GS A0013YB1 250
1/2" 2.2 1.9 GS A0022YB1 250
1/2" 4.4 3.8 GS A0044YB1 250
3/4" 5.5 4.7 GS B0055YB1 180
3/4" 7.5 6.4 GS B0075YB1 180
1" 10 8 GS C0100YB1 100
1" 14 12 GS C0140YB1 100
1-1/4" 20 17 GS D0200YB1 65
1-1/4" 28 24 GS E0280YB1 45
2" 40 34 GS F0400YB1 25